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Name des Geehrten

KARAJAN, Theodor Georg
von

KERNAST Johann,
MORITSCH Johann,
Univ.Prof. Dr.

PROBST Erich

RUBRITIUS Hans, Prof. Dr.

RUZICKA Franz
SEMLAK Walter

WEIS Gerhard
WITTGENSTEIN

Hermann/Familie, POTT
Felix

Ehrenhalber gewidmete
Grabstellen am Friedhof MAUER

Beruf, Funktion

Historiker und Germanist
Stadtbaumeister

Virusforscher, Arzt
Akademischer Maler

Urologe

Burgermeister von Mauer
Student

Journalist und
Rundfunkmanager

Industrielle, Philosoph

22.01.1810
02.12.1863
1924

23.02.1885

04.03.1876

11.11.1875
1928

01.10.1938

1802

November 2025

Geburtsdatum | Sterbedatum

28.04.1873
23.04.1905
12.11.1965

01.04.1946

23.05.1943

29.03.1950
19.04.1945

26.07.2019

07.09.1878
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